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/ RMG—2FS W/LOCKING SLEEVE G—FLS-P

DIM A

5

DIM A

15 IN

40 IN

o FT

60 IN

44 IN

56 IN

34 IN

79 IN

120 IN

12 IN

29 IN

24 IN

48 IN

10 M

150 CM

RMG—2FS W/LOCKING SLEEVE G—FLS—P /

CABLE TYPE: 18/2 — OS

|\

P1 (RMG—2FS) | P2 (RMG-2FS)
PIN 1 PIN 1
PIN 2 PIN 2

!

P2

C

DATE | SYM

REVISION RECORD

AUTH. | DR.

CK.

PIN 1

TOLERANCES

SEA-BIRD ELECTRONICS, INC

FRACTIONAL

PNSEE TABLE [P

DRAWN BY CEG

APPROVED BY CB

DECIMAL

ME CABLE, 2 PIN / 2 PIN
RMG—=2FS W/LOCKING SLEEVE

ANGULAR

DATE

9.21.98

DRAWING NUMBER

50965

REV




